
LITTLE ONES
@ SEATS

ONLY FOR THOSE AGED 12 AND UNDER

WE CAN OFFER SOME MAIN MEALS AT HALF S IZE FOR HALF PRICE IF  YOUR CHILD MAY
PREFER JUST

ASK FOR INFORMATION.

Kids toast squares
 with butter + 
jam or nutella 

Kids cheeseburger and chips 

Cheesy toast squares

£8

Fried egg on toast 

Beans on toast

Cheesy pasta

BREAKFAST

MINI MAINS

4oz Rump steak + chips

Sausages, chips and beans

£7.5

£8

£12

£2.5

£3.5

£3.5

£4

LUNCH AND DINNER



LITTLE ONES ON 
SUNDAYS @ SEATS
MINI ROASTS ARE SERVED AS MEAT, YORKIE AND GRAVY. THE GREENS AND ROASTIES WILL BE SERVED

ALONG WITH THE REST OF THE TABLES ROASTS.

Sausages, chips + peas

2 scoops of ice cream

mini sticky toffee pudding with custard

 Choose from:
roast beef - roast pork - sausages

DRINK

Mini roasts all served with 
yorkie pudding + gravy

fruit shoot or squash

or
Kids cheesy macaroni

MAIN + SWEET + DRINK 
£12.50

SWEET

MAIN
Mini roasts (+£2.50)

or

or


